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WC CABINS

Type

WC 5’
WC 8’

External Internal
length width height weight

1.200
2.400

1.400
1.400

2.540
2.540

1.055
2.255

1.255
1.255

2.200
2.200

   350
   570

Technical solutions which convince!

CEE connectors recessed
into the frame

Door handle set with
turning handle

Fork lift pockets Water connection
recessed into wall

A long life cycle, hygiene and cleanliness of the highest standard are guaranteed through
polyurethane insulation, internal and external steel cladding and an alu checker plate
floor cover.

Dimensions (mm) and weights (kg):

length width height

Further details: www.containex.com and technical description; subject to alterations
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