WC CABINS

The hygienic solution for high demands!



5' Single WC cabin

8' Double WC cabin



WC cabins at a sports event



WC cabin on a building site

Containex WC cabins are ideally suited for events and for construction sites as well as for flexible sanitary facilities on business premises.





WC CABINS

Technical solutions which convince!



A long life cycle, hygiene and cleanliness of the highest standard are guaranteed through polyurethane insulation, internal and external steel cladding and an alu checker plate floor cover.

Dimensions (mm) and weights (kg):

Туре	External			Internal			
	length	width	height	length	width	height	weight
WC 5'	1.200	1.400	2.540	1.055	1.255	2.200	350
WC 8'	2.400	1.400	2.540	2.255	1.255	2.200	570

Further details: www.containex.com and technical description; subject to alterations

Valid: August 2007



